
9

Exploded View & Miscellaneous Parts

Non-designated parts are available
only as part of a designated assembly.

R3518770
SUB PANEL

CP7023000
PANEL SUB ASS'Y
(w/ NYLON NET (2pcs))

RA0071100
RELEASE KNOB

R0117370
COIL SPRING

R7124630A
NYLON NET
R3130400A
HOLDER
M3290019
MIC ELEMENT
K22174809
CHIP CAP. 0.001µF

CNTL Unit

PTT UNIT

RA0278500
RUBBER KNOB

R0518720A
HOLDER

R4900691
REAR PANEL

R3149660A
WASHER (2pcs)

R3146900
INSULATOR ASS'Y
T51005012
WIRE ASS'Y
T95102171
JUMPER ASS'Y

R0149670B
CONNECTOR ASS'Y

R6149640
SPECIAL NUT

RA0278100
VOLUME KNOB

RA0278000
KNOB

R6054387B
SPECIAL NUT (2pcs)

RA0277700
TOP PANEL ASS'Y

RA0277800
RUBBER KNOB

LCD Unit

MAIN Unit
IF Unit
PLL Unit
VCO Unit
REG Unit
APC Unit
PA Unit

N0190177
ROTARY SWITCH

VR Unit

M4090103
SPEAKER
T9206264A
WIRE ASS'Y

R7145910A
RUBBER

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�
�

	

	

�

�

�

RA0277900
CONNECTOR
COVER

S2000054
O RING

U76004001
PLAIN WASHER AW4







VXSTD P/N

U20204027

U07240101

U07270127

U07430127

U32450001

U33104001

U43105001

U44204001

U32230127

U32430127

No.




�

�

�

�

�

�

�

	

�

Description

BINDING HEAD SCREW M2.6×4B SUS

PAN HEAD SCREW M2×4 #1

PAN HEAD SCREW M2×7B SUS

PAN HEAD SCREW M2.6×3B SUS #1

FLAT HEAD SCREW M2.6×5

TAPTITE SCREW M2×4

TAPTITE SCREW M2×5

TAPTITE SCREW M2.6×4

FLAT HEAD SCREW M2×3B SUS #1

FLAT HEAD SCREW M2.6×3B SUS #1

Qty.

2

4

4

2

2

4

2

10

2

4

RA0278400
PACKING SHEET

R8141000
NAME PLATE

S2000052
O RING

RA0409100
HOLDERPTT (Lot. 10~)


